DATE

Friday, August 23 JV/Varsity
Saturday, Aug 24 JV/Varsity

LEVEL

Satuday, Aug. 31  JV/Varsity
Friday, Sept. 6 JV/Varsity
Friday, Sept. 13 Varsity
Friday, Sept. 20 JV/Varsity
Friday, Sept. 27 JV/Varsity
Friday, Oct. 4 JV/Varsity
Friday, Oct. 11 JV/Varsity
Friday, Oct. 18 JV/Varsity
Friday, Oct. 25 JV/Varsity
Friday, Nov. 1 JV/Varsity
Friday, Nov. 8 Varsity
Friday, Nov. 15 Varsity
Friday, Nov. 22 Varsity

TBA Varsity
*=Mid Valley League Game
**=Senior Night
HC=Homecoming

Varsity Coach: Dan Gilbert
School Phone: 530-384-7900
Principal: Megan Weiss
Superintendent: Joey Adame

FOOTBALL 2024

OPPONENT
Los Molinos Under the Lights
SCRIMMAGE
CORAL ACADEMY
UPPER LAKE
ESPARTO
BYE
PORTOLA*
WILLIAMS* (HOMECOMING)
HAMILTON*
MAXWELL*
BIGGS**
QUINCY*
ETNA
NSCIF PLAYOFF RD1
NSCIF SEMI-FINALS
NSCIF SECTION FINALS

LOCATION

LOS MOLINOS

LIVE OAK
LOS MOLINOS
LOS MOLINOS
ESPARTO

PORTOLA
LOS MOLINOS
LOS MOLINOS
MAXWELL
LOS MOLINOS
QUINCY

ETNA

TBA

TBA

TBA

LOS MOLINOS HIGH SCHOOL

TIME
6-8PM
TBA
5/7
5/7
7:00

5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30
TBA
TBA
TBA




